CONTENTS

List of Contributors xi

1. Puzzles of Political Leadership 1
R. A. W. RHODES AND PAUL ‘t HART

PART I THINKING ABOUT POLITICAL
LEADERSHIP: TRADITIONS AND DISCIPLINES

2. Western Political Thought 25
NANNERL O. KEOHANE

3. Theory of Democratic Leadership 41
FRANK HENDRIKS AND NIELS KARSTEN

4. Confucianism 57
JosEpH CHAN AND ELTON CHAN

5. Feminism 72
LAURA SJOBERG
6. Political Science 87

Davip S. BELL

7. Public Administration 101
R. A. W.RHODES

8. Political Psychology 17
MARGARET G. HERMANN

9. Psychoanalytic Theories 132
STANLEY A. RENSHON

10. Social Psychology 149

STEPHEN D. REICHER, S. ALEXANDER HASLAM, AND
MICHAEL J. PLaTOW

digitalisiert durch:
The Oxford handbook of political leadership IDS Luzern
2014



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

Rational Choice Approaches to Leadership
GEOFFREY BRENNAN AND MICHAEL BROOKS

Anthropology
CRIS SHORE

PART II STUDYING POLITICAL
LEADERSHIP: ANALYTICAL AND
METHODOLOGICAL PERSPECTIVES

Institutional Analysis
LuDGER HELMS

Contextual Analysis
PaUL ‘t HART

Decision Analysis
DaviD BRULE, ALEX MINTZ, AND KARL DEROUEN, JR.

Social-Constructionist Analysis
KeITH GRINT

Rhetorical and Performative Analysis
JouN UHR

Experimental Analysis
Rose McDErMOTT

Observational Analysis
FRANCESCA GAINS

At-a-Distance Analysis
MARK SCHAFER
Biographical Analysis
JAMES WALTER

Personality Profiling Analysis
JErrOLD M. Post

161

176

195

210

225

240

253

267

281

296

314

328



PART III POLITICAL LEADERSHIP AT WORK

23. Civic Leadership 347
RicHARD A. CouTO

24. Party and Electoral Leadership 362
MariNa CosTa LOBO

25. Populism and Political Leadership 376
CAs MUDDE AND CRISTOBAL ROVIRA KALTWASSER

26. Performative Political Leadership 389
JouN GAFFNEY

27. Political Leadership in Networks 403

Erik-Hans KLyN

28. Political Leadership in Times of Crisis 418
CHRIS ANSELL, ARJEN BOIN, AND PAUL ‘t HART

PART IV EXECUTIVE LEADERSHIP IN THE WEST

Presidential Leadership: The United States

and Beyond
29. Leadership and the American Presidency 439
Davip McKay
30. Presidential Communication from Hustings to Twitter 455
JEFFREY E. COHEN
31. Executive Leadership in Semi-Presidential Systems 472

ROBERT ELGIE

Prime Ministerial Leadership: Westminster
and Beyond

32. The Variability of Prime Ministers 489
PaTRICK WELLER



33.

34.

35-

The Contingencies of Prime-Ministerial Power in the UK
ANDREW BLICK AND GEORGE JONES

Prime Ministers and their Advisers in Parliamentary Democracies
CHRis EICHBAUM AND RICHARD SHAW

Cabinet Ministers: Leaders, Team Players, Followers?
Rupy B. ANDEWEG

503

517

532

PART V POLITICAL LEADERSHIP BELOW AND

36.

37

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

BEYOND THE NATIONAL LEVEL

Local Political Leaders
CouIN CopUs AND STEVE LEACH

Regional Political Leadership
JoHN WANNA

Leadership and International Cooperation
CHARLES F. PARKER AND CHRISTER KARLSSON

Leadership of International Organizations
BoB REINALDA AND BERTJAN VERBEEK

PART VI POLITICAL LEADERSHIP BEYOND
THE WEST

Political Leadership in China
Bo ZHIYUE

Latin American Leadership
Harvey F KLINE

Post-Communist Leadership
LesLie HoLMES

African Political Leadership
GERRIE SWART, JO- ANSIE VAN WYK, AND MARYKE BOTHA

549

564

580

595

613

627

642

659



PART VII DEBATING POLITICAL LEADERSHIP

44. Can Political Leadership Be Taught? 673
JEAN HARTLEY

45. Does Gender Matter? 690
PATRICIA LEE SYKES

46. What Have We Learned? 705
JEAN BLONDEL

Name Index 719

Subject Index 745



	001130706 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3
	Seite 4
	Seite 5



